



2025:RJ-JP:49109

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR
राजस्थान उच्च न्यायालय

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.6916/2025

Rjjak Khan S/o Jasmaal Khan

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Others

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gajender Singh Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kumar Gupta, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

11/11/2025

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to comply with the order dated 01.11.2025 passed by this Court.

List this case in the next week.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/48